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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Pro

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
459 Bracebridge, OnPOL Jake Weir 1 111
335 Bracebridge, OnSKI Taylor Mccoy 1 232
140 Innisfil, OnSKI Cael Firth 2 323

9 Torrance, OnARC Cameron Wachtler 6 1034
22 Oro-medonte, OnSKI Hunter Scott 3 415
111 Ste-sophie, QuSKI Nathan Mailloux 2 546
69 Haliburton, OnSKI Izac Reid 4 957

912 Bracebridge, OnSKI Deklan Henshaw 6 728
12 Grandbend, OnARC Phillip Norris 5 1269

779 Springwater, OnARC Tyler Billings 4 6410
632 Bracebridge, OnSKI Eric Bouskill 3 8611
458 Bracebridge, OnPOL Trent Weir 5 11512
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Pro/Am Women

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
574 Bracebridge, OnSKI Hailey Belanger 1 121
144 Kapuskasing, OnSKI Shyann Gosselin 2 212
502 Oakwood, OnSKI Zoe Karkoulas 3 333
889 Trenton, OnSKI Callie Bristow 4 444
212 Uxbridge, OnSKI Mia Meek 5 555
412 Iroquois Falls, ONARC Mackenzie Poirier 6 666
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Pro/Am Vet

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
909 Indianriver, OnSKI Shawn Elmhirst 1 111
985 Rosseau, OnSKI Clinton Miller 2 222
55 Lacolle, QuSKI Gaby Tetreault 3 343

135 Rouyn-noranda, QuSKI Francois Turgeon 5 434
168 Clarksburg, OnSKI Ryan Arthur 4 555
500 Oakwood, OnSKI Troy Karkoulas 6 666
809 Rrscotland, OnSKI Paul Yarek 7 777
88 Mactier, OnSKI Graham Hatherley DNS DNFDNS

999 Markham, OnSKI Greg Thompson DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Sport 600

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
116 Kapuskasing, OnSKI Derek Gosselin 1 111
839 Iroquoisfalls, OnARC Nathan Poirier 4 952
808 Wilmot, OnSKI Adam Barr 2 433
679 Sarnia, OnSKI Ayden Blum 4 644
444 Barrie, OnSKI Erik Williams 6 1145
899 Trenton, OnSKI Cameron Bristow 5 1056
615 Portelgin, OnSKI Adrian Schwandt 6 1267
225 Brunner, OnARC Wynston Roes 3 868
172 Paisley, OnSKI Patrick Fenton 5 739
194 Camlachie, OnSKI Justin Hayward 1 2110
979 Barrie, OnSKI Caleb Stephenson 2 3211
574 Bracebridge, OnSKI Hailey Belanger 3 5212
222 Ramara, OnSKI Lexon Strong 7 137DNS
747 ARC Z Stein DNS DNFDNS
914 Floradale, OnARC Andrew Ruggle DNS DNFDNS
150 Bracebridge, OnSKI Kye Doran DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Trailsport 600

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
808 Wilmot, OnSKI Adam Barr 1 111
234 Wellesley, OnARC Garrett Flynn 2 232
695 Bracebridge, OnSKI Justin Dods 3 323
292 Gravenhurst, OnARC Braedon Haigh 4 444
256 Hamilton, OnSKI Joey Molnar 5 555
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Junior (14-17yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
116 Kapuskasing, OnSKI Derek Gosselin 1 111
194 Camlachie, OnSKI Justin Hayward 2 232
144 Kapuskasing, OnSKI Shyann Gosselin 5 323
225 Brunner, OnARC Wynston Roes 3 454
839 Iroquoisfalls, OnARC Nathan Poirier 4 565
167 Barrie, OnSKI Christian Williams 6 646
679 Sarnia, OnSKI Ayden Blum 7 787
878 Barrie, OnSKI Nate Stephenson 8 898
502 Oakwood, OnSKI Zoe Karkoulas 10 979
899 Trenton, OnSKI Cameron Bristow 9 101010
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Junior/Novice (10-15yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
100 Bracebridge, OnSKI Trey Doran 1 111
740 Puslinch, OnSKI Carter Vanhorsigh 2 222
513 Rrscotland, OnYAM Jacob Yarek 4 333
699 Keswick, OnARC Damien Corrier 5 444
888 Rouyn-noranda, QuSKI Eliott Martel 3 575
880 Mactier, OnSKI Graydon Hatherley 6 656
889 Trenton, OnSKI Callie Bristow 7 767
311 Mindemoya, OnSKI Knox Sheppard 8 898
757 Barrie, OnSKI Gage Stephenson 9 989
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Transition 2 (11-13yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
740 Puslinch, OnSKI Carter Vanhorsigh 1 211
100 Bracebridge, OnSKI Trey Doran 1 112
888 Rouyn-noranda, QuSKI Eliott Martel 2 763
880 Mactier, OnSKI Graydon Hatherley 3 434
513 Rrscotland, OnARC Jacob Yarek 4 625
487 Severn, OnSKI Morgan Foster 3 536
311 Mindemoya, OnSKI Knox Sheppard 2 327
198 Severn, OnSKI Landon Telford 5 848
109 Timmins, OnARC Rene Chartrand 4 1079
488 Severn, OnARC Bryce Foster 6 9410
555 Lacolle, QuSKI Emile Tetreault 7 12611
156 Thunderbay, OnARC Kaleb Polhill 8 13512
599 Stouffville, OnSKI Hunter Thorne 6 14813
721 Northbay, OnSKI Tanner Kaufman 7 15714
757 Barrie, OnSKI Gage Stephenson 5 11815
188 Mactier, OnYAM Ryden Hatherley DNS 165
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Transition 1 (8-10yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
198 Severn, OnSKI Landon Telford 1 221
555 Lacolle, QuSKI Emile Tetreault 2 312
115 Kapuskasing, OnSKI Colter Cody 3 633
401 Minesing, OnYAM Connor Muir 3 414
166 Mindemoya, OnSKI Sulla Sheppard 5 945
507 Beeton, OnSKI Jade Bidinot 4 746
156 Thunderbay, OnSKI Kaleb Polhill 1 127
858 Tiny, OnARC Blythe Latimer 4 858
995 Markham, OnYAM Owen Thompson 5 1059
253 Uxbridge, OnARC Colton Harper 6 12610
864 Cameron, OnYAM Dawson Burns 6 11611
705 Trentlakes, OnSKI Carter Jory 2 5312
799 Keswick, OnARC Carsen Corrier 7 137DNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Novice 200-2 (9-12yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
507 Beeton, OnSKI Jade Bidinot 1 121
188 Mactier, OnYAM Ryden Hatherley 3 542
401 Minesing, OnYAM Connor Muir 2 333
166 Mindemoya, OnSKI Sulla Sheppard 1 224
109 Timmins, OnARC Rene Chartrand 6 1255
107 Haliburton, OnARC Jack Bradley 4 1066
705 Trentlakes, OnSKI Carter Jory 3 977
864 Cameron, OnYAM Dawson Burns 4 638
771 Stthomas, OnSKI Colby Streib 6 1159
113 Alliston, ONYAM Ryder Jamieson 9 14410
710 Alliston, OnSKI Adrian Rea 2 7611
707 Alliston, OnSKI Jackson Barnes 7 15812
670 Caledoneast, OnSKI Chase Oglestone 8 8113
858 Tiny, OnARC Blythe Latimer 5 4114
279 Breslau, OnSKI Jillian Charbonneau 5 13715
719 Barrie, OnARC Keaton Roy 7 169
995 Markham, OnYAM Owen Thompson 8 178
253 Uxbridge, OnARC Colton Harper 9 1810
201 Thamesford, OnSKI Grant Perovich 10 199
815 Utterson, OnSKI Brooke Lee 10 2010
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Novice 200-1 (6-8yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
507 Beeton, OnSKI Jade Bidinot 2 111
115 Kapuskasing, OnYAM Colter Cody 5 622
620 YAM Jacob Meyer 1 233
670 Caledoneast, OnSKI Chase Oglestone 3 314
113 Alliston, ONYAM Ryder Jamieson 1 455
816 Utterson, OnSKI William Mulvihill 6 1046
728 Beeton, OnSKI Joseph Bidinot 4 1187
666 Cameron, OnYAM Ben Burns 7 928
123 Cameron, OnYAM Joshua Burns 5 1279
707 Alliston, OnSKI Jackson Barnes 10 13310
710 Alliston, OnSKI Adrian Rea 4 8511
254 Uxbridge, OnYAM Rylan Harper 7 14712
636 Bracebridge, OnSKI Cooper Kingyens 3 7613
108 Haliburton, OnSKI Cole Bradley 2 5414
110 Cameron, OnYAM Lennon Yandt 8 15615
823 Portcolborne, OnYAM Aubree Penner 6 169
519 Harwood, OnNA Mason Procee 8 179
815 Utterson, OnSKI Brooke Lee 9 188
175 YAM Grace Thompson 9 1910
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
Novice 200 Beginner (6-12 yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
670 Caledoneast, OnSKI Chase Oglestone 1 211
771 Stthomas, OnSKI Colby Streib 1 332
818 Washago, OnYAM Kolton Love 1 113
107 Haliburton, OnYAM Jack Bradley 2 424
254 Uxbridge, OnYAM Rylan Harper 2 535
995 Markham, OnYAM Owen Thompson 4 936
719 Barrie, OnARC Keaton Roy 3 847
506 Barrie, OnYAM Hudson Trusz 3 628
636 Bracebridge, OnSKI Cooper Kingyens 5 1029
123 Cameron, OnARC Joshua Burns 2 11610
666 Cameron, OnYAM Ben Burns 3 12511
707 Alliston, OnSKI Jackson Barnes 5 7112
103 Washago, OnARC Kivor Davies 4 13413
519 Harwood, OnNA Mason Procee 6 15514
201 Thamesford, OnSKI Grant Perovich 4 147DNS
823 Portcolborne, OnYAM Aubree Penner 6 166
558 Foxboro, OnYAM Weston Dafoe 8 174
647 Kilworthy, OnPOL Jayden Mcintee 5 188
758 Baltimore, OnSKI Ava Vangennip 6 197
110 Cameron, OnYAM Lennon Yandt 7 206
403 Kipawa, QuSKI Allie Tanguay 7 217
117 Caledon, OnYAM Jack Perras 9 225
959 Foxboro, OnYAM Braelyn Dafoe 8 238
126 Harwood, OnARC Connor Carr 9 249
175 YAM Grace Thompson DNS 259
129 Bewdley, OnPOL Deegan Sudsbury DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
120 Pro 206 2 B&S (8-10)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
507 Beeton, OnSKI Jade Bidinot 1 111
401 Minesing, OnYAM Connor Muir 2 222
115 Kapuskasing, OnARC Colter Cody 3 343
818 Washago, OnPOL Kolton Love 5 434
620 YAM Jacob Meyer 4 555
858 Tiny, OnARC Blythe Latimer 6 666
279 Breslau, OnARC Jillian Charbonneau 7 777
636 Bracebridge, OnSKI Cooper Kingyens DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
120 Pro 206 1 B&S (6-7)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
620 YAM Jacob Meyer 1 121
818 Washago, OnPOL Kolton Love 3 212
728 Beeton, OnSKI Joseph Bidinot 2 343
816 Utterson, OnYAM William Mulvihill 4 434
103 Washago, OnHON Kivor Davies 5 575
110 Cameron, OnYAM Lennon Yandt 6 666
647 Kilworthy, OnPOL Jayden Mcintee DSQ 757
129 Bewdley, OnPOL Deegan Sudsbury DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
120cc Stock 1 - (4-6yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
666 Cameron, OnYAM Ben Burns 1 111
750 Baltimore, OnSKI Ryerson Vangennip 1 222
129 Bewdley, OnPOL Deegan Sudsbury 1 333
220 Kapuskasing, OnPOL Griffin Cody 2 424
318 Omemee, OnPOL Oaklyn Strachan 3 515
828 Washago, OnPOL Karson Love 2 856
180 Springwater, OnARC Mackenzie Lintick 4 727
868 Tiny, OnARC Tripp Latimer 2 648
403 Kipawa, QuSKI Allie Tanguay 5 1039
300 Cameron, OnYAM Ellerie Yandt 3 15710
811 Timmins, OnYAM Mason Lessard 4 9311
510 Barrie, OnYAM Atlas Trusz 7 11112
993 Ailsacraig, OnARC Brayden Koricina 3 12613
181 Tay, OnSKI Jackson Baker 5 13414
647 Kilworthy, OnPOL Jayden Mcintee 5 144DNS
881 Sbpeninsula, OnARC Harper Johnston 4 166
191 Huntsville, OnARC Oliver Hawkins 6 175
106 Harwood, OnARC Brady Carr 6 187
703 Belleville, OnPOL Luke Ramsay 8 196
142 ARC Cedrik Gosselin DNS 205
823 Portcolborne, OnYAM Aubree Penner DNS 218
436 Utterson, OnSKI Gemma Lee DNS DNFDNS
124 Lakeside, OnPOL Jaxon Humphreys DNS DNFDNS
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Overall Race Results
01/28/2024
SUNDAY RACE - Lindsay 1 Pro Snowcross
CSRA Snowcross Racing

Number Brand     Name     City,State Heat 2
120cc Stock 2 - (6-10yrs)

Heat O/A LCQHeatMain
318 Omemee, OnPOL Oaklyn Strachan 2 111
129 Bewdley, OnPOL Deegan Sudsbury 1 242
279 Breslau, OnARC Jillian Charbonneau 3 333
828 Washago, OnPOL Karson Love 6 424
506 Barrie, OnYAM Hudson Trusz 4 575
558 Foxboro, OnYAM Weston Dafoe 7 656
110 Cameron, OnYAM Lennon Yandt 8 767
220 Kapuskasing, OnPOL Griffin Cody 5 8118
881 Sbpeninsula, OnARC Harper Johnston 9 999
181 Tay, OnSKI Jackson Baker 10 101010
647 Kilworthy, OnPOL Jayden Mcintee DNS 11811
728 Beeton, OnSKI Joseph Bidinot DNS DNFDNS
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